MCP14A0453/4/5
4.5A Dual MOSFET Driver
with Low Threshold Input and Enable
Features
• AEC-Q100 Qualified
• High Peak Output Current: 4.5A (typical)
• Wide Input Supply Voltage Operating Range:
- 4.5V to 18V

3e
Example:8-Lead MSOP
Part Number Code
MCP14A0453-E/MS A0453
MCP14A0454-E/MS A0454
MCP14A0455-E/MS A0455
A0453
805256
Example:8-Lead SOIC
14A0453
     1805
256
Part Number Code
MCP14A0453-E/SN 14A0453
MCP14A0454-E/SN 14A0454
MCP14A0455-E/SN 14A0455
3e
Example:8-Lead TDFN
EG3
805
25
 2018-2022 Microchip Technology Inc. and its subsidiaries DS20005985B-page 15
MCP14A0453/4/5
TOP VIEW
VIEW A–A
SIDE VIEW
Note:
For the most current package drawings, please see the Microchip Packaging Specification located at
8-Lead Plastic Micro Small Outline Package (UA) - 3x3 mm Body  [MSOP]
Microchip Technology Drawing C04-111-UA Rev F
A
B
0.25 C
2X 4 TIPS
0.25 C A-B D
A
A
0.20 H
2X
0.20 H
1 2
N
SEE DETAIL B
NOTE 1
C
0.10 C
H
8X
8X b
e
D
D
2
E
2
E
E1
2
E1
A A2
A1
SEATING